méfitko

LIDO

BYTOVY DUM

LIDO 2

=

situace bytové jednotky
celkovy pudorys

vykaz vymér (m?)

1 hala

2 koupelna s wc

3 kuchyn + pokoj
uzitna plocha

plocha pricek
podlahova plocha bytu

4 terasa
5 predzahradka
celkova plocha

3
4,3
17,5
25,3
1,8
27,1

6,0
12,5
45,6

www.bdlido.cz

800 800 099
zelena linka

@

REALDATA

MIG



